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Einzelmeisterschaften 2006

Ergebnisse der VG22

Gespielt am 11./12. Februar 2006 in Garding

Alle Angaben sind ohne Gewéhr

Damen
Platz Name Verein
1 Inge Jacobs Gardinger SC
2 Hilde Thelemann Goldene Buben Husum
3 Elke Becker Reizende Buben Brunsb.
4 Dorthe Miiller SC Elveshoérn
5 Regine Wiegand SC Elveshorn
6 Ute Leschke 1.Tonninger SC
7 Delia Barge Treene SC Friedrichstadt
8 Carmen Joswig Schleusenasse Brunsb.
9 Sabine Zeh Skatfiichse Leck
10 Silke Manthey Kriickau Buben
1 Doris Peters 1.SC St.Peter-Ording
12  Heinke Seiler 1.SC St.Peter-Ording
13  Silke Petersen Goldene Buben Husum
14  Sylvia Mungard 1.SC Sylt
15  Wiebke Schumacher Goldene Buben Husum
Qualifikationsgrenze
16  Helga Sauerland Kreuz As Witzwort
17  Birgit Fischer Had’n Lena Meldorf
18 Dorte Ploog Had'n Lena Meldorf
19  Kirsten Dahling SC Elveshérn
20 Maren Richardsen 1.SC St.Peter-Ording
21  Wiebke Peton Karo 7 Marne
22  Britta Eichelkraut Null-ouvert Hohenaspe
23  Inge St.Johannis Langer Peter Itzehoe
24  Heike Steinberg SC Elveshoérn
25 Helga Rieper Skatfr. Klein-Nordende
26 Janine Leseberg Flotte Asse Niebiill
27  Mariechen D6hren Had'n Lena Meldorf
28 Marlies Paetzold Treene SC Friedrichstadt
29 Gunda Eck-Riihmann Flotte Asse Niebiill
30 Martina Petersen Gardinger SC
31 Melanie Karau Treene SC Friedrichstadt
32 Gudrun Siemer SC Hademarschen
33 Magda Meusel Had'n Lena Meldorf
34  Ruth Schuldt Flotte Asse Niebiill
35 Claudia Juhl-Lorenzen SC Fering/Féhr
36 Doris Clausen Goldene Buben Husum
37 Oxsana Schaffter 1.SC Sylt
38 Doris Brandenburg Schleusenasse Brunsb.
39 Dorte Schmidt SC Burg
40 Margot Klement SC Elveshérn
41  Hannelore Timm Had'n Lena Meldorf
42  Antje Moller 1.8C St.Peter-Ording
43  Anja Obermiiller 1.Ténninger SC
44  Heidi Berkenkamp Flotte Asse Niebiill
45 Uschi Heyduck Treene SC Friedrichstadt
46  Geerfsen 1.SC St.Peter-Ording
47  Erna Heitmann Karo Hoch Nienbiittel
Senioren
Platz Name Verein
1 Willy Dethlefs 1.Heider SKC
2 Jochen Kreutz SC Elveshérn

Punkte

9130

8984
8635
8522
8450
8203
8131
8047
8045
8037
8001
7871
7849
7845
7835

7707
7667
7660
7595
7537
7530
7514
7432
7365
7271
7263
7258
7252
7205
7124
7021
6986
6950
6935
6877
6802
6671
6504
6477
6416
6396
6335
6128
5857
5647
5316
4758

Punkte

9120

8272
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Platz

Hubert Bisewski 1.Ténninger SC
Helmut Dehn Langer Peter Itzehoe
Uwe Moller Langer Peter Itzehoe
Boy Heimbdockel Langer Peter Izehoe
Hans Hinrichsen Goldene Buben Husum
Hans Poeszus SC Elveshérn
Peter Finn Schleusenasse Brunsb.
Gustav Stademann SC Elveshoérn
Hermann Christian Treene SC Friedrichstadt
Reimer Brocker 1.Heider SKC
Heinrich Krischker SC Elveshoérn
Giinter JohannRen Karo 7 Marne
Qualifikationsgrenze
Waldemar Schramm 1.Fohrer SC
Heinz Popp SC Hademarschen
Adolf Freiert Pik As Husum
Christopher Jungclaus Skatfreunde Lunden
Jonny Wyrowski 1.Heider SKC
Walter Nielsen SC Hademarschen
Horst Aniol Skatfiichse Leck
Rolf Johannsen 1.Heider SKC
Rehbnick Gliickstadter Matjes
Uwe Ebsen 1.SC St.Peter-Ording
Rudolf Biene Langer Peter Itzehoe
Herbert Richter Had’n Lena Meldorf
Walter Paech 1.Féhrer SC
Julian Weckwert Skatfr. Klein-Nordende
Carsten-Dieter ClauBen 1.SC St.Peter-Ording
Georg Kniese Kleeblatt Viol
Peter Kleinschmidt SC Elveshoérn
Giinter Paulsen Karo Hoch Nienbiittel
Heinz Schlomp Had’n Lena Meldorf
Volker Negel Kleeblatt Viol
Horst Schwantes SC Elveshérn
Giinter Falke 1.SC Sylt
Hans Kerth SC Fahrhaus Schwabstedt
Jens Quilling Langer Peter Itzehoe
Bruno Kardel Gardinger SC
Otto Hinrichs Had’n Lena Meldorf
Uwe Behrens SC Elveshoérn
Hans-Georg Ringeltaube SC Elveshorn
Otto Scholermann Karo Hoch Nienbiittel
Hans-Jiirgen NinnemannSC Elveshérn
Antonio Marcal SC Elveshoérn
Uwe Plackiiter SC Hademarschen
Hans-Lorenz Carstensen Kleeblatt Viol
Werner Wilhelm SC Elveshérn
Boy Hoffmann 1.8C Sylt
Peter v. Drahten SC Elveshérn
Martin Baxa 1.SC Sylt
Kurt Feldmann 1.Wilsteraner SC
Artur Carstens 1.Wilsteraner SC
Werner Miigge Skatfr. Klein-Nordende
Willi Krusch 1.Féhrer SC
Wilhelm Gerster SC Elveshoérn
Werner Brinckmann 1.SC Sylt
Kurt Neumann SC Elveshérn
Detlef Lindemann Karo Hoch Nienbiittel
Erwin Ohlsen Skatfiichse Leck
Emmi Feddersen Goldene Buben Husum
Joachim Raabe 1.SC St-Peter-Ording
Werner Bezeife Kleeblatt Viol
Herren
Name Verein
Rolf Brandt Had'n Lena Meldorf

Bruno Schmoock
Paul-Heinrich Hansen
Michael Plahn
Manfred Henningsen
Karl-Heinz Ingwersen
Peter Janz

Giinter Siemer

Dirk Schmitt

Peter Gonnsen

Paul Fox

Jens Moller

Norbert Steiner

Brutkamp Albersdorf
SC Fering/F6hr
Tellingstedter Asse
1.SC Syit

Kreuz As Witzwort
Langer Peter Itzehoe
SC Burg

Skatfiichse Leck
Flotte Asse Niebiill
Skatfr. Klein-Nordende
Had'n Lena Meldorf
Goldene Buben Husum

7539
7533
7531
7512
7418
7270
7199
7090
7069
7029
6926
6894

6867
6838
6805
6803
6793
6662
6647
6627
6618
6573
6519
6501
6496
6490
6426
6392
6341
6330
6286
6209
6208
6182
6170
6161
6072
6044
6030
6017
5999
5989
5976
5970
5920
5828
5729
5755
5672
5619
5612
5461
5384
5334
5132
4852
4788
4584
4427
4390
3657

Punkte

11037

9566
9453
9382
9328
9293
9276
9135
9119
8923
8866
8823
8803
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17
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Eckhard Rompf
Hans-Jiirgen Gehrke
Gerd Pachnatz
Claus Clausen

Ralf Peters

Bernd Wegner

Karl F. Méller

Albert Koller

Roger Martens
Klaus-Hermann Karau
Jirgen Klement
Volker Schmidt
Gerret Petersen

Jan Bormann
Norbert Arlt-Tychsen
Eddy Schafer

Hans Heinrich Rebehn
Hermann Jensen
Stephan Jung
Bernhard Herwig
Boy Peters

Timo Petri

Werner Petersen
Rolf Ronnspeck
Peter ClauBen
Hans-Peter Andresen
Detlef Bai

Hans-Otto Méller
Andreas Hedrich
Sven Schulz

Dirk Sauerland
Holger Dethloff

Qualifikationsgrenze

Uwe Schrey

Uwe Kriiger

Ralf Kruse

Klaus Zeh

Uwe Franz

Detlef Krohn
Hans-Peter Sotje
Lutz Lesekrug

Rolf Stoffers

Arno Ohlsen

Peter Heller

Harro Thomsen
Uwe Luther
Siegfried Urbat
Sven Redmann
Giinther Fock

Rolf Bergin

Dietmar Nagorny
Jiirgen Christiansen
Otto Cornils
Wilfried Stiiben
Armin Helm

Olaf Peterson

Peter Hausig

Gerd Wulff

Bernd Franke

Rolf Riihmann

Olaf Kock

Reinhard Sétje
Ronald St Johannis
Martin Jensen
Rainer Witt

Willi Rathjen

Karl August Petersen
Volker Kreutzfeldt
Erich Ohland

Bernd Asmussen
Erich Tonder

Gerd Ahsbahs
Thomas Meyenborg
Hans-Hermann Fuchs
Andreas Wieland
Sascha Brandenburg
Claus Werner Clausen
Detlef Stiirmer

Kurt Wagner

Paul Schacht

Harri Itze

Willi Boge

1.SC Sylt

1.Heider SKC

Brutkamp Albersdorf
Goldene Buben Husum
1.Heider SKC
Skatfiichse Leck

1.SC St.Peter-Ording
SC Elveshorn
Gardinger SC
Skatfreunde Lunden
SC Elveshérn
Gliickstadter Matjes
Had'n Lena Meldorf

SC Elveshorn

Kleeblatt Viol

Brutkamp Albersdorf
SC Hademarschen
Goldene Buben Husum
SC Elveshorn

1.8C St.Annen

1.SC St.Peter-Ording
Karo 7 Marne

Treene SC Friedrichstadt
Treene SC Friedrichstadt
Schleusenasse Brunsb.
1.SC Sylt

Kriickau Buben

Lola Buben

Null-ouvert Hohenaspe
Goldene Buben Husum
1.SC St.Peter-Ording
SC Fahrhaus Schwabstedt

1.8C St.Annen

SC Elveshoérn
1.Wilsteraner SC
Skatfiichse Leck

Lola Buben

SC Elveshérn

SC Burg

1.8C St.Annen
Schleusenasse Brunsb.
Skatfiichse Leck

SC Burg

Skatfiichse Leck
Reizende Buben Brunsb.
Langer Peter Itzehoe
1.Heider SKC

1.SC St.Peter-Ording
SC Elveshérn

Had'n Lena Meldorf
1.SC Sylt

1.Ténninger SC

Lola Buben

Skatfr. Klein-Nordende
1.Heider SKC

1.Heider SKC

Kleeblatt Viol

Langer Peter Itzehoe
Flotte Asse Niebll
1.Wilsteraner SC
Langer Peter Itzehoe
Treene SC Friedrichstadt
Skatfiichse Leck

Karo 7 Marne

Lola Buben
Skatfiichse Leck
Kriickau Buben
1.Wilsteraner SC
Goldene Buben Husum
SC Elveshérn

Itzehoer Stér Buben
1.Heider SKC

SC Hademarschen
Karo 7 Marne
Schleusenasse Brunsb.
Kleeblatt Viol

R + G Heide

Lola Buben

SC Elveshérn

R + G Heide

Skatfr. Klein-Nordende

8767
8687
8651
8593
8546
8545
8537
8533
8490
8437
8401
8385
8371
8359
8327
8326
8320
8316
8301
8234
8290
8273
8268
8245
8203
8208
8151
8149
8148
8132
8124
8066

8065
8061
8039
8038
8017
7999
7988
7984
7971
7947
7919
7910
7893
7860
7857
7844
7800
7741
7735
7727
7702
7668
7569
7563
7562
7543
7517
7495
7494
7445
7442
7441
7433
7431
7406
7395
7394
7391
7364
7353
7227
7201
7170
7162
7120
7119
7098
7071
7060




95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116

Helmut Lemcke
Ingo Gottsch

Jens Ahsbahs

Carl Hinrichsen
Kar-Heinz Clausen
Gerd Lahn

Heinz Siinoradzki
Jiirgen Casper
Martin Christiansen
Hans-Jorn Dethloff
Flagmann

Uwe Pump

Rolf Beier

Peter Koch
Klaus-Dieter Frohns
Hans-Peter Guhlke
Marco Popp

Klaus Jensen

Jens Jochimsen
Uwe Wandelt

K. Matthiesen

Dirk Wrobel

1.SC Sylt

Reizende Buben Brunsb.
Langer Peter Itzehoe
SC Fering/Féhr
Kleeblatt Viol

SC Hademarschen
Gardinger SC
Gliickstadter Matjes
1.SC Sylt

Kriickau Buben

SC Rantrum

1.SC Sylt

Lola Buben

Kleeblatt Viol

SC Hademarschen
Karo Hoch Nienbiittel
Karo 7 Marne

1.SC Sylt

Karo As Eddelak
Itzehoer Stér Buben
SC Fahrhaus Schwabstedt
Karo 7 Marne

7056
7050
7013
6884
6864
6963
6875
6827
6824
6814
6786
6772
6746
6636
6598
6594
6581
6503
6451
6444
6442
6434




